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James Hovland (Chair & TAB Chair,
Edina)

Deb Barber (Vice Chair & Met Council,
District 4)

Glen Johnson (TAB Citizen Rep)
Chris Vaughan (TAB Transit Rep)
Peter Dugan (TAB Citizen Rep)

Khani Sahebjam (TAB, MnDOT)

Mark Steffenson (TAB, Maple Grove)
Mary Liz Holberg (TAB, Dakota Co)

Welcome and introductions (James Hovland, Chair)
Project Update

Active Transportation Local Match

Goal Alignment

Performance Measures

Wrap-up/Next Steps

First Package of Action ltems — Oct-Nov

Brian Martinson (TAB Non-Motorized
Rep)

Aurin Chowdhury (TAB, Minneapolis)
Debbie Goettel (TAB, Hennepin Co)
Victor Lake (TAB, Prior Lake)

Reva Chamblis (Met Council, District 2)
Toni Carter (Met Council, District 14)
Anjuli Cameron (Met Council, District 8)
Jess Robertson (TAB, Blaine)

Jon Ulrich (TAB, Scott Co)

Julie Jeppson (TAB, Anoka Co)

10:00
10:05
10:25
10:35
10:50
12:55

o Oct TAC Planning (info), Oct F&P, Nov TAC, Nov TAB

e Public outreach on funding targets begins

Technical Steering Committee Meeting — October 28

Policymaker Working Group — November 19

Second Package of Action Items to Release for Public Comment— Nov/Dec
¢ Nov TAC Planning (info), Nov F&P, Dec TAC, Dec TAB

o Public outreach on the entire application package begins

Call for projects — Spring 2026
Project selection — End of 2026
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